Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Nala Se, Clone Engineer Base Droid Manufactory
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 10
3x Echo [TWI] 3x Timely Intervention [SHD]
2x Mercenary Gunship [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]

3X
2X
1x
3X
1x
2X
3X
2X
2X
3X
1x
1x
3X

Coruscant Guard [TWI]
Omega [SHD]

Admiral Piett [SOR]
Huyang [TWI]

Tech [SHD]

Batch Brothers [TWI]
Cobb Vanth [SHD]
Ki-Adi-Mundi [TWI]

Clone Commander Cody [TWI]
Wrecker [SHD]

Maul [SHD]

Providence Destroyer [TWI]
Malevolence [TWI]

2X

Fell the Dragon [SHD]

2x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
UPGRADES

Count: 8

3x Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]
3x Entrenched [SOR]

2x General's Blade [TWI]
SIDEBOARD

Count: 10

2x Regional Governor [SOR]

2X
2X
2X
2X

Tech [SHD]

Perilous Position [TWI]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/yeBbhRueWkQBM
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




